Session 69A:

Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:

Dubois Plant:

Hostler:

Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

Remote Login Info:

Monday, February 12, 2024
Bryan K
Ernie L

LOCOS g 3o SI'.I;? : LE;\ICD
TRAIN No. | (LEAD, (;3 = g'ﬁ ENGINEER - . - . TRAIN
NEXT) o E B " TOWN-TRACK | TOWN-TRACK TYPE
"
501T 415 7 1:01 Rob M NCE NCY L
CE-2 8102 10 2:10 John V | RW-W3 WJ-E1 F
203R 288 12 4 2:31 Dave B | NCY-6 | Rw-w3 F
X402 269 10 2:30 Al R UW-2 NCE C
EC-3 2268 10 4:15 Steve S| WJ-E5 EP-N1 C
303 244 8 4:30 Rob M KS EP-N3 =
202 909 13 1 5:15 John V | RW-W2 | WJ-E2 F
X403 269 10 5:30 Al R NCE EP-N2 C
100 554 3 4 5:30 Dave B | RW-W6 | WJ-CR1 P
101 223 3 5:40 Steve S| WJ-E8 RW-W6 P
503T 284 8 6:00 Al R NCY NCY F
601 231 3 1 6:27 John V | WJ-E7 | RW-W5 P
646 339 3 6:28 Rob M RW-W5 WJ-E6 P
X413 8512 5 4 7:01 Dave B KS NCY C
X407 315 10 7:10 Steve S| WJ-E4 DB C
X414 8512 5 7:15 NCY KS C

Scheduled Freight

Local Freight

Extra

Comment

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote



